
Deadlines for MDSM Committee 
 

Requests for agenda items must be submitted the week prior to the meeting.  Items submitted after the deadline 
will be considered for the next meeting.   

Please submit the topic of the proposed item, whether any guests will be joining, and whether you expect the 
item to be longer or shorter than the standard 20-minute slot. Please send requests to Rebecca Collier 
rcollie@mcmaster.ca 

Note: Due to pre-scheduled items, some agenda items may be deferred to a later meeting.  You will be notified as 
soon as possible, should this occur. 

 Meeting Date Deadline to propose agenda 
items.  
Please request no later than 
noon on: 

Deadline for attachments to be 
posted before the meeting.  
Submit by noon on: 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
Wednesday, November 13, 
2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

Wednesday, December 11, 
2024 

Monday, December 2, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Friday, December 20, 2024 Monday, December 23, 2024 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 Wednesday, February 5, 2025 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025 Wednesday, May 7, 2025 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 

Attachments can be submitted to fhssec@mcmaster.ca  
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